GLACIER PARK FOUNDATION Membership Form

The Glacier Park Foundation (GPF) is a citizens' group devoted to the welfare of Glacier National Park. Its members primarily are former concession employees. GPF recently has worked with the National Park Service to renovate Glacier's historic red "jammer" buses and to develop the Park's comprehensive new General Management Plan. Our special interest is in preserving Glacier's history and its historic visitor facilities.

Membership in GPF includes a subscription to The Inside Trail and the right to vote for directors. GPF is a section 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation, and contributions are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. Membership classes are shown below. A "Friend of the Park" membership cumulates to a lifetime membership in five installments.

Please fill out the following (or a facsimile) and enclose with your check, made payable to Glacier Park Foundation, Inc., and send to **Glacier Park Foundation**, **P.O. Box 15241**, **Minneapolis**, **MN 55415**.

| \$10.00 | Annual Membership | \$100.00 | Lifetime Memberhship |
|--------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|
| \$25.00 | Friend of the Park | | Other contribution |
| Name | | | |
| Address | | | |
| City | | State | Zip |
| Optional: | | | |
| E-Mail | | | |
| Phone | | | |
| Park Experie | nce (years worked, location | n, jobs held, years v | visited, etc.) |

| May w | re include your name and address in future membership directories? | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| Yes | No | | |
| | | | |
| How did you learn about Glacier Park Foundation? | | | |
| | Heard about it from a friend. | | |
| | | | |
| | Received/picked up a copy of the Inside Trail. | | |
| | GPF's webpage from an online search. | | |
| | GPF's Facebook page. | | |
| | Other: | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

Thank you!!

Misc. comments: